ELECTRIC COOKING ELECTRIC COOKINGPlate Warmer Plate Warmer
PERFORMANCE. DURABILITY. VALUE.98 Designed In USA.
STANDARD FEATURES
•	 All stainless steel structure
•	 Thermostat controlled, durable and robust
•	 On/off power switch
•	 Temperature range 30-85ºC (86-185ºF)
•	 Adjustable plate guiding rail to suite different
sizes of plates
•	 Convection design to reduce pre-heating time
•	 Stainless steel heating element
•	 Cool-to-touch Bakelite handle
•	 Adjustable spring tension for loading different
quantity
•	 Four swivel castors with brake
•	 Optional black cover
PERFORMANCE. DURABILITY. VALUE. 99Designed In USA.
HDSPWSC-40-2
HDSPWSC-40-2
HDSPWSC-40
HDSPWSC-40
433433
•	 Thermostats (if applicable)  available in
either Fahrenheit or Celsius
•	 Available in various electrical power
setups (power setups available for all
areas of the world)
•	 Power may vary based on specified
electrical setup
MODEL PRODUCT (WxDxH) CAPACITY POWERPLATE SIZE NW
HDSPWSC-40-2
HDSPWSC-40
435 x 815 x 1025 mm
17 x 32 x 40 inch
435 x 520 x 1025 mm
17 x 21 x 40 inch
Max dia 300 mm
Max dia 12 inch
Max dia 300 mm
Max dia 12 inch
2 x 40
40
2000 W
1000 W
43.5 kg
96 lbs
28 kg
62 lbs